421
European Products Catalogue 2019
PENN®
COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATION
CONDENSER FAN SPEED
CONTROLLERS
P266

CONDENSER FAN SPEED CONTROLLERS
P266 1-PHASE CONDENSER FAN SPEED CONTROL
ORDERING INFORMATION
P266SNR ELECTRONIC PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
CODES DESCRIPTION
P266SNR-1C Electronic pressure transducer: 0 to 35 bar total range with a 1/4 in.
SAE female flare connection and a 2 meter cable.
P266SNR-2C Electronic pressure transducer: 0 to 52 bar total range with a 1/4 in.
SAE female flare connection and a 2 meter cable.
P266PRM-1K P266 Utility Com. Tool Kit. Communication Software Package to
program and monitor P266 Control parameters.